
Model GKH(12)EB-D3DNA5A/I

Power 
Supply

Rated Voltage V~ 208/230
Rated Frequency Hz 60
Phases - 1

Cooling Capacity Btu/h 12000
Heating Capacity Btu/h 13000

CFM 330/318/288/265/247/224/206
Dehumidifying Volume Pint/h 2.96
Fan Type Centrifugal
Fan Diameter-height mm 315-162.5
Fan Motor Cooling Speed rpm 700/660/600/560/520/480/440
Fan Motor Heating Speed rpm 700/660/600/560/520/480/440
Fan Motor Power Output W 30
Fan Motor Power Input W 35
Fan motor running current A  /
Fan Motor Capacitor  /

mm 7 
mm 2- 1.6
mm

Fuse Current A 3.15

dB (A) 40/38/36/34/32/30/29

inch

inch

inch

inch

Net Weight 37.5

Gross Weight 48.5

Liquid pipe inch 1/4 

Gas Pipe(to indoor unit) inch 3/8



Construction Views.

Model A B C D E F G H I
GKH(12)EB-D3DNA5A/I 24 13/32 22 53/64 22 7/16 19 7/8 21 21/32 10 7/16 5 33/64 20 55/64 20 55/64

Unit: inch



Model GKH(18)EB-D3DNA5A/I

Power 
Supply

Rated Voltage V~
Rated Frequency Hz
Phases -

Cooling Capacity Btu/h
Heating Capacity Btu/h

CFM
Dehumidifying Volume Pint/h
Fan Type
Fan Diameter-height mm
Fan Motor Cooling Speed rpm
Fan Motor Heating Speed rpm
Fan Motor Power Output W
Fan Motor Power Input W
Fan motor running current A
Fan Motor Capacitor

mm
mm
mm

Fuse Current A

dB (A) 

inch

inch

inch

inch

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Liquid pipe inch

Gas Pipe(to indoor unit) inch

208/230
60
1

14400
16000

383/318/288/265/247/224/206
3.8

Centrifugal
315-162.5

780/660/600/560/520/480/440
780/660/600/560/520/480/440

30
35
 /
 /

7 
2- 1.6

3.15

43/38/35/34/32/30/29 

37.5

48.5

1/4

1/2



Construction Views.

Model A B C D E F G H I
GKH(18)EB-D3DNA5A/I 24 13/32 22 53/64 22 7/16 19 7/8 21 21/32 10 7/16 5 33/64 20 55/64 20 55/64

Unit: inch



Model GKH(24)EC-D3DNA6A/I

Power 
Supply

Rated Voltage V~
Rated Frequency Hz
Phases -

Cooling Capacity Btu/h
Heating Capacity Btu/h

CFM
Dehumidifying Volume Pint/h
Fan Type
Fan Diameter-height mm
Fan Motor Cooling Speed rpm
Fan Motor Heating Speed rpm
Fan Motor Power Output W
Fan Motor Power Input W
Fan motor running current A
Fan Motor Capacitor

mm
mm
mm

Fuse Current A

dB (A) 

inch

inch

inch

inch

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Liquid pipe inch

Gas Pipe(to indoor unit) inch

208/230
60
1

22800
27400

647/618/559/536/512/488/471
5.28

Centrifugal
478.4-134

560/540/520/500/480/460/440
560/540/520/500/480/460/440

35  
50
 /
 /

7 
2- 1.6

5 

44/42/41/40/39/38/37

63.9

81.6

1/4

5/8



Construction Views.

Model A B C D E F G
GKH(24)EC-D3DNA6A/I 37 13/32 34 1/4 33 5/64 26 49/64 30 45/64 9 29/64 5 5/16

Unit: inch


